Kenneth Leung Donn Hoshide Trong Son Cindy Basioa

VP, Sales Manager VP, Mortgage VP, Mortgage AVP, Sr. Mortgage
808-347-6359 Loan Manager Loan Manager Loan Officer
NMLS #362580 808-256-8232 808-222-1854 808-286-8373
kenneth.leung@cpb.bank  NMLS #377702 NMLS #619828 NMLS #379224
donn.hoshide@cpb.bank  néi tiéng viét cindy.basioa@cpb.bank
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lan Kemsley Tommy Nguyen Linda Miyasaki Celia Fujikami
VP, Sr. Mortgage AVP, Mortgage AVP, Sr. Mortgage AVP, Sr. Mortgage
L Loan Officer Loan Manager Loan Officer Loan Officer
i 808-265-0105 808-381-9890 808-295-0836 808-782-8857
1 NMLS #315390 NMLS #1443345 NMLS #382260 NMLS #315429
il ian.kemsl bbank  tommy. pb.bank  linda.miyasaki@cpb.bank celia.fujikami@cpb.bank
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Chad Kim Paul Tse Annie Pahayahay David Lee

Mortgage Mortgage Senior Mortgage Mortgage

Loan Officer Loan Officer Loan Officer Loan Officer

808-375-7729 808-208-4465 808-389-5469 808-859-4400

NMLS #1745438 NMLS #1046323 NMLS #674837 NMLS #2424436

chad.kim@cpb.bank RTTARIEFIEEIE  annie.pahayahay@cpb.bank H20| 7ts
paul.tse@cph.bank david.lee@cphb.bank

Let us help
secure the home
of your dreams.

Sr. Mortgage Mortgage
Loan Officer Loan Officer
- . 808-723-5667 808-724-6803
Central Pacific Bank is pleased to offer buyers of NMLS#996217  NMLS 2453146
Kuilei Place competitive interest rates, extended rate e e

lock options on conforming loans, VA loans, USDA loans,
portfolio loans, and first time homebuyer programs.”

C E N T R A I_ ?E?Esse-moo
P A c I F I c 1-800-342-8422 b ot

Main Office
B A N K 220 South King Street, Suite 700
Honolulu, HI 96813

Member FDIC {iEnber

*Locking the interest rate does not constitute a loan approval and does not guarantee that the borrower will qualify for the loan program that has been locked. This program is subject to change without notice.
Contact a Mortgage Loan Officer for more details. Each residential mortgage loan requires a credit application and is subject to credit approval.



